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Thursday, June 21, 2018

Nocturnes Workshop/Development

Company: Nocturnes
Location: New York
Compensation: $300 stipend 

 

Choreographed by Tony Bordonaro

Casting dancers comfortable with text and actors with strong dance background for continued devlopment of Nocturnes, an immersive
exploration into dreams and the subconscious. Strong contemporary technique and partnering a must. 

Seeking performers with an interest in storytelling and devised work who are able to commit to the development of the piece. Particularly
looking for male dancers.

Workshop and development will continue throughout the summer every Wednesday and Friday from 10am-1pm. This includes the following
dates:

Friday, June 29

Friday, July 6

Wednesday, July 11

Friday, July 13

Wednesday, July 18

Friday, July 20

Wednesday, July 25

Friday, July 27

Wednesday, August 1

Friday, August 3

Wednesday, August 8

Friday, August 10

Wednesday, August 15

Friday, August 17

Wednesday, August 22

Friday, August 25

Wednesday, August 29

Friday, August 31

Performers will be compensated with a stipend totaling $300 for attendance at all rehearsals. Some conflicts may be worked around, with the
total stipend pro-rated for missed rehearsals.

Auditions will be held on Wednesday, June 27. Please email miazgowm@gmail.com for additional details.
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Nocturnes
New York

For more information:
Matt Miazgowicz
miazgowm@gmail.com
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